Values (000 USD)

43 Furskins and artificial fur; manufactures thereof

LUXEMBOURG

Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

1040
775
768
683
917

29

24
238
261

180

26
13
127

123

- o N

1045
820
811
711
926

51

14
190
317

196

33
99

119

o o =

787
594
592
495
690
0

6
23
0

96
206

192

58
95

96

54

606
477
469
414
524

24

1
145
132

136

49

81

728
560
548
514
601

238
102

168

SN O RN

39

127

29

85
14

140
114
107
105
129

o o =

75
16

10
1"

113
105
100

il
110

61

96
93
85
81
94

69

88
79
76
7
79

55
1A

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20221215/3fcd.
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